
3

2

1

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 T6S001 A1 SHAPER CUTTING SHANK
2 1 TISKM2 5MM Sq. Internal Keyway Insert
3 1 FCCF2F 6-32 X 3/8 Flat Head Hex Socket Cap Screw

19.050
.750

 
5.029
.198  

 
6.679
.263  

 
0.051
.002  12.983

.511

Grind Fastener
For Clearance
After Assembly

 
28.956
1.140  

 
106.680

4.200  

APPROVALS
DRAWN

CHECKED

DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING

ED
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.
TOLERANCES ARE:
ANGLES   FRACTIONS   DECIMAL       
   ± .5°         ± 1/16            X ± .032          
                                        XX ± .015
                                      XXX ± .002

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
6K Products.  REPRODUCTION IN PART OR
WHOLE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF Ed Danzer IS PROHIBITED.

WEIGHT:

1006 143rd AVE. S.E.
TENINO, WA 98589
PHONE: (360) 264-7570
FAX:       (360) 264-5105Sheet 1 of 1

DWG. NO.

T6S001-KM2 5mm Internal Keyway Shaping Tool Assembly for 13mm-15mm Bores

NOTES & INFORMATION

CREATED: UPDATED:
09/26/14 09/26/14

0.414 lbs.
6K Products

DESCRIPTION


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


