DWG. NO. DESCRIPTION T6S001-KM2 5mm Internal Keyway Sha	aning Tool Assembly for 13mm 15r	nm Bores 09/26/14	UPDATED: 09/26/14		
	aping roor Assembly for Tomm-Tor		03/20/14		
[19.050] Ø.750 Grind Fastener For Clearance After Assembly [0.051] .002	[5.029] .198 [6.679] .263 [12.983] Ø.511	0 [28.956] 1.140	[106.680] 4.200		•
NOTES & INFORMATION	APPROVALS THE INFORMATION CONT DRAWIN 52 DRAWING IS THE SOLE P	1 2 3	1 TISKM2 1 FCCF2F	A1 SHAPER CUTTIN 5MM Sq. Internal Key 6-32 X 3/8 Flat Head	
	CHECKED 6K Products. REPRODUC WHOLE WITHOUT WRITTE OF Ed Danzer IS PROHIBIT	EN PERMISSION ED. + .5° + 1/16 X	ECIMAL (±.032 (±.015 (±.02) (±.032 (±.032)	roducts	TENINO, WA 98589 PHONE: (360) 264-7570 FAX: (360) 264-5105